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Ranking

Team Name
HGS A
RHHS A
UCC A
TD Shul of Cool
HGS C
WHITE OAKS
Catch 22
'WHITE OAKS
Too Full
HYBRID The
Stepdads
TSS A
THE STUDY B
SYDNEY
ACADEMY A
WHITE OAKS U
Mirin
WCI A
uccc
VINCENT
MASSEY A
HGS B
Uuccb
UCCE
SMC D
RHHS C
FOUNTAIN
ACADEMY A
GEORGETOWN
A
SMCE
RHHS E
TSSC
UCCB
RHHS B
TSS B
RHHS D
SACRED HEART
B
TSS D
BRANKSOME
Apple
BRANKSOME
Bronx Mogli
‘WHITE OAKS
Brohans
HWHS E
COLONEL BY B
BRANKSOME
Pilot Inspektor
TD The
Roasthouse
KES A
WHITE OAKS
Real Talk
HHDS A
UCCF
OS Greyscale
SMC A
CLAUDEL A
VINCENT
MASSEY B
TD 977 Bricksquad
GRANT PARK
Team 42
LCC French Fries
RHHS F
TD Yunggodz
0S 1337
GRANT PARK
Pirate
HWHS C
ASHBURY B
SYDNEY
ACADEMY B
HYBRID UCC-
Truro
SMCF
SMC C
COLONEL BY D
WHITE OAKS
Sab and Sash
CITADEL A
CECA
TD Serlana
THE STUDY E
OS Vick7
COLONEL BY F
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Total Score

Speaker Points
831
832
817
822
814

807
801

820

818
812

806

806

804
784

801

796
792
791
789
789

783

771

756
814
803
796
794
787
785

782
780
774

774

773

771
771

750

750
794
789

784
777
777
776
775

774
773
771

765
762
759
755

749

739
737

783

779

772
769
767

765

758
757
757
756
747
745



68
69
70
71
72

74
75
76

78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90

91

92
93
94
95
96

97
98
99

100
101
102

103

104
105

106

107
108

HWHS D
MALVERN B
SMC B
COLONEL BY A
LCC Panda

THE STUDY A
THE STUDY C
CLAUDEL B
HHDS B

THE STUDY TC
LCC Milkshake
LCC Onion Rings
GRANT PARK
Darth Baters
MALVERN C
GLENFOREST
DEBATE

HGS D

THE STUDY D
COLONEL BY E
FOUNTAIN
ACADEMY B
MALVERN A
SACRED HEART
A

HWHS A
SACRED HEART
D

VINCENT
MASSEY D
LISGAR A
LISGAR D

SMA 4
COLONEL BY C
ASHBURY A
SACRED HEART
C

LISGAR C
VINCENT
MASSEY C
SMA 3

SMA 1

SMA 2
VINCENT
MASSEY E
LISGAR B
WEST WOOD A
FOUNTAIN
ACADEMY C
ASHBURY C
HWHS B
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743
736
728
761
760
760
752
750
749
749
745
743

742
740
740

738
731
719

765
760
750
738
735

733

733
729
720
744
742

725
722
719

713
712
686

738

721
707

699

700
680



