

Team Tab

Ranking	Team Name	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total Score	Speaker Points
1	HGS A	3	3	2	3	3	14	831
2	RHHS A	3	3	3	3	1	13	832
3	UCC A	3	3	1	3	3	13	817
4	TD Shul of Cool	3	2	3	1	3	12	822
5	HGS C	2	3	3	2	2	12	814
6	WHITE OAKS Catch 22	3	1	3	3	2	12	807
7	WHITE OAKS Too Full	3	1	2	3	3	12	801
8	HYBRID The Stepdads	3	2	3	0	3	11	820
9	TSS A	3	3	3	2	0	11	818
10	THE STUDY B	3	0	3	2	3	11	812
11	SYDNEY ACADEMY A	3	1	3	3	1	11	806
12	WHITE OAKS U Mirin	2	2	2	3	2	11	806
13	WCI A	3	2	1	3	2	11	804
14	UCC C	2	3	2	1	3	11	784
15	VINCENT MASSEY A	3	1	0	3	3	10	801
16	HGS B	3	3	0	3	1	10	796
17	UCC D	1	3	1	3	2	10	792
18	UCC E	2	1	3	1	3	10	791
19	SMC D	3	0	3	1	3	10	789
20	RHHS C	1	3	3	2	1	10	789
21	FOUNTAIN ACADEMY A	3	2	2	0	3	10	783
22	GEORGETOWN A	3	0	2	3	2	10	771
23	SMC E	1	2	1	3	3	10	756
24	RHHS E	3	2	1	1	2	9	814
25	TSS C	1	2	2	1	3	9	803
26	UCC B	1	3	3	2	0	9	796
27	RHHS B	2	3	2	0	2	9	794
28	TSS B	2	3	2	0	2	9	787
29	RHHS D	2	2	1	3	1	9	785
30	SACRED HEART B	0	3	1	3	2	9	782
31	TSS D	3	1	2	2	1	9	780
32	BRANKSOME Apple	2	1	3	2	1	9	774
33	BRANKSOME Bronx Mogli	2	1	2	2	2	9	774
34	WHITE OAKS Brohans	2	1	2	2	2	9	773
35	HWHS E	0	3	2	1	3	9	771
36	COLONEL BY B	2	2	3	2	0	9	771
37	BRANKSOME Pilot Inspektor	0	2	1	3	3	9	750
-	TD The Roasthouse	0	1	3	2	3	9	750
39	KES A	3	3	0	1	1	8	794
40	WHITE OAKS Real Talk	2	3	0	2	1	8	789
41	HHDS A	3	1	2	0	2	8	784
42	UCC F	3	2	1	0	2	8	777
-	OS Greyscale	1	3	2	2	0	8	777
44	SMC A	0	1	3	1	3	8	776
45	CLAUDEL A	2	2	0	1	3	8	775
46	VINCENT MASSEY B	1	0	3	3	1	8	774
47	TD 977 Bricksquad	2	3	0	0	3	8	773
48	GRANT PARK Team 42	1	3	3	0	1	8	771
49	LCC French Fries	0	2	3	3	0	8	765
50	RHHS F	2	0	3	3	0	8	762
51	TD Yunggodz	3	3	1	1	0	8	759
52	OS 1337	2	1	3	0	2	8	755
53	GRANT PARK Pirate	0	0	3	2	3	8	749
54	HWHS C	1	2	1	2	2	8	739
55	ASHBURY B	3	0	1	1	3	8	737
56	SYDNEY ACADEMY B	2	2	1	2	0	7	783
57	HYBRID UCC- Truro	2	0	3	0	2	7	779
58	SMC F	0	3	3	1	0	7	772
59	SMC C	2	2	2	1	0	7	769
60	COLONEL BY D	2	0	3	0	2	7	767
61	WHITE OAKS Sab and Sash	1	2	0	3	1	7	765
62	CITADEL A	2	1	1	3	0	7	758
63	CEC A	0	2	1	3	1	7	757
-	TD Serlana	0	1	2	3	1	7	757
65	THE STUDY E	0	2	0	3	2	7	756
66	OS Vick7	3	0	0	1	3	7	747
67	COLONEL BY F	1	2	1	2	1	7	745

68	HWHS D	1	3	1	0	2	7	743
69	MALVERN B	0	3	2	2	0	7	736
70	SMC B	0	1	2	1	3	7	728
71	COLONEL BY A	0	0	2	1	3	6	761
72	LCC Panda	2	2	1	0	1	6	760
-	THE STUDY A	2	0	1	2	1	6	760
74	THE STUDY C	1	1	0	3	1	6	752
75	CLAUDEL B	0	3	0	2	1	6	750
76	HHDS B	2	0	0	1	3	6	749
-	THE STUDY TC	2	0	3	0	1	6	749
78	LCC Milkshake	1	3	0	1	1	6	745
79	LCC Onion Rings	3	2	0	1	0	6	743
80	GRANT PARK Darth Baters	1	2	0	0	3	6	742
81	MALVERN C	1	0	1	2	2	6	740
82	GLENFOREST DEBATE	1	1	1	1	2	6	740
83	HGS D	1	0	3	2	0	6	738
84	THE STUDY D	1	1	0	2	2	6	731
85	COLONEL BY E	1	1	2	2	0	6	719
86	FOUNTAIN ACADEMY B	3	1	0	1	0	5	765
87	MALVERN A	1	1	0	3	0	5	760
88	SACRED HEART A	1	1	2	0	1	5	750
89	HWHS A	2	0	2	1	0	5	738
90	SACRED HEART D	0	2	2	0	1	5	735
91	VINCENT MASSEY D	0	3	0	0	2	5	733
92	LISGAR A	0	2	2	1	0	5	733
93	LISGAR D	1	0	2	0	2	5	729
94	SMA 4	1	0	2	2	0	5	720
95	COLONEL BY C	0	0	1	0	3	4	744
96	ASHBURY A	0	1	1	2	0	4	742
97	SACRED HEART C	1	2	1	0	0	4	725
98	LISGAR C	3	0	0	0	1	4	722
99	VINCENT MASSEY C	0	0	0	2	2	4	719
100	SMA 3	0	0	0	3	1	4	713
101	SMA 1	1	1	1	1	0	4	712
102	SMA 2	1	0	1	0	2	4	686
103	VINCENT MASSEY E	0	1	1	0	1	3	738
104	LISGAR B	3	0	0	0	0	3	721
105	WEST WOOD A	0	3	0	0	0	3	707
106	FOUNTAIN ACADEMY C	1	0	0	1	1	3	699
107	ASHBURY C	0	1	0	1	0	2	700
108	HWHS B	0	0	0	0	0	0	680